Student: Grade: Date:

Written, Standard, and Expanded Form

Write the word name of each number

1) 76.890

2) 34,091

3) 20,348.456
4) 1.245

Write the standard form for the following word names:

eight million, four hundred fifty-five thousand, six hundred thirty

five hundred thousand, sixty-two

eleven thousand, seven hundred eleven

two hundred seventy-one

five million, three hundred forty-seven thousand, three hundred sixty-one

Write the expanded form of the following numbers

12,356,691

3,659

10

58

42,566

287,365

142,583,769




